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Championnat Amateur 2 Jeunes

Le Mans - du 30 octobre au 2 novembre 2014

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge

C B
Perc.Rk

MH

TEC

Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec ArtArt

HAUCHART Valerie-AnneJudge / Juge B :

LELONG JulienJudge / Juge H : DU TRANOY LionelJudge / Juge C : LECLERCQ AudreyJudge / Juge M :

Tec

74.00070.750
70.625

73.875
(1) (1) (1)

WINEYARD Hanna CHEVANNE151
HAN / ALEZAN / 9 / H /  by WOLKENTANZ II and MASURKA by MATCHO - HANNA CHEVANNE GIMEL 74.625

(1)

73.313

75 €

%

76.000
% % %

%

%

%

71.250 78.000 70.500 71.000 71.000 77.000 69.750 78.000

71.37569.625
68.687

71.000
(2) (2) (2)

QLINARO FINLAND Ines HODE LABESSE252
PFS / AL BRU / 10 / H /  by LINARO*SL and MOONLIGHT MORINIERE by HAKIM DU FLORIVAL*HN - MATHILDE DESLAND 68.875

(3)

70.219

57 €

%

71.750
% % %

%

%

%

68.750 69.000 68.250 71.000 68.750 74.000 69.000 73.000

70.25068.750
68.062

68.250
(3) (3) (5)

PASODOBLE Germain LE GOFF163
DP / BAI / 11 / H /  by PHARIS and MANILA by PIUS - DRESSAGE HORSE NORMANDY T 73.375

(2)

70.156

45 €

%

72.250
% % %

%

%

%

70.750 76.000 67.500 70.000 68.500 72.000 65.500 71.000

67.50068.375
66.687

68.250
(4) (4) (5)

WINNETOU Antonin SCHUCHARD194
KWPN / BAI / 11 / H /  by CRUYFF and SAVIERA by KENWOOD - ANTONIN SCHUCHARD 68.750

(4)

68.219

36 €

%

69.750
% % %

%

%

%

66.500 71.000 66.750 70.000 66.000 69.000 67.500 69.000

66.00066.875
65.125

69.750
(6) (5) (3)

WHEN LOVE DU LOING Marine GUYENNOT125
HAN / BAI / 9 / F /  by WORLDLY and ROXETTE by ROTSPON - MARINE GUYENNOT 66.125

(7)

67.188

30 €

%

69.250
% % %

%

%

%

64.250 68.000 64.750 69.000 65.000 67.000 66.500 73.000

65.50066.625
65.187

68.250
(7) (7) (5)

WHO KNOWS LILLY Anne Solene HERVE136
HAN / BAI / 7 / F /  by WELTRUHM and GLORIA by GRANDSEIGNEUR - BEATRICE HERVE 67.500

(5)

66.969

 

%

68.750
% % %

%

%

%

65.000 70.000 65.250 68.000 65.000 66.000 65.500 71.000

64.50066.125
64.500

67.875
(8) (9) (8)

SILBERMOND Eleonore D HERVE57
WESTF / GRIS / 9 / H /  by SIBIRIAN EXPRESS and LACARA by LAURUS K - ELEONORE D' HERVE 67.000

(6)

66.375

 

%

68.250
% % %

%

%

%

65.000 69.000 64.250 68.000 63.000 66.000 65.750 70.000
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Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge

C B
Perc.Rk

MH

TEC

Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec ArtArt

HAUCHART Valerie-AnneJudge / Juge B :

LELONG JulienJudge / Juge H : DU TRANOY LionelJudge / Juge C : LECLERCQ AudreyJudge / Juge M :

Tec

64.00066.125
64.437

69.250
(8) (11) (4)

HAYZY VAN BAREELHOF Marine BERGEOT118
BWP / BAI / 7 / F /  by CYBER VAN BERKENBROECK and CRAZY VAN BAREELHOF Z by CRADY Z - MARINE BERGEOT 65.500

(11)

66.219

 

%

68.000
% % %

%

%

%

63.000 68.000 64.250 68.000 63.000 65.000 67.500 71.000

65.12567.500
65.375

66.000
(5) (8) (10)

QUOUQUI DE JUDRE Laura BEYER269
SFA / ALEZAN / 10 / H /  by DAKAR V and IMAGE DE JUDRE by TANCARVILLE*HN - LAURA BEYER 66.125

(7)

66.188

 

%

67.000
% % %

%

%

%

66.250 66.000 66.000 69.000 63.250 67.000 66.000 66.000

64.37564.375
64.062

67.250
(11) (10) (9)

ATTILA DE BUN Victoria BARBIER1410
KWPN / BAI / 9 / H /  by LUPICOR and MARIKE B by GOODWILL - VICTORIA BARBIER 65.625

(10)

65.406

 

%

66.750
% % %

%

%

%

64.250 67.000 62.750 66.000 62.750 66.000 66.500 68.000

65.75065.125
63.812

65.125
(10) (6) (12)

SAMONA Margot PIECHAUD2711
HAN / BAI / 9 / F /  by STEDINGER and RATINA T by RAMIRO'S BOY - MARGOT PIECHAUD 61.625

(14)

64.406

 

%

65.000
% % %

%

%

%

62.250 61.000 63.250 67.000 65.500 66.000 64.250 66.000

61.62563.375
62.437

64.750
(12) (12) (13)

TINA MAGGIO Charlotte PINAUD412
OLD / BAI / 7 / F /  by DIMAGGIO and DORMELLA by DORMELLO - JOCELYNE PINAUD 66.125

(7)

63.969

 

%

65.500
% % %

%

%

%

65.250 67.000 61.750 65.000 59.250 64.000 63.500 66.000

61.12563.375
61.625

64.125
(12) (13) (14)

UNGARO Barbara BOULANGER813
KWPN / ALEZAN / 13 / H /  by FLEMMINGH and IRIENA by ROSSINI - BARBARA BOULANGER 65.125

(12)

63.438

 

%

65.250
% % %

%

%

%

63.250 67.000 61.750 65.000 59.250 63.000 62.250 66.000

59.87560.125
60.625

65.625
(15) (14) (11)

OBAN DU HALAGE Marie BOUDROT114
SFA / BAI / 12 / H /  by LORD CALANDO and HELICE DU HALAGE by ARRA D'AUZAY - MARIE BOUDROT 63.125

(13)

62.188

 

%

63.750
% % %

%

%

%

61.250 65.000 57.250 63.000 58.750 61.000 65.250 66.000

57.25060.375
56.750

59.875
(14) (15) (15)

WOODY Harmonie GROB215
KWPN / ALEZAN / 11 / H /  by GRIBALDI and MARIANNE by DUBLIN - HARMONIE GROB 61.000

(15)

59.625

 

%

62.500
% % %

%

%

%

58.000 64.000 57.750 63.000 52.500 62.000 58.750 61.000
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Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge

C B
Perc.Rk

MH

TEC

Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec ArtArt

HAUCHART Valerie-AnneJudge / Juge B :

LELONG JulienJudge / Juge H : DU TRANOY LionelJudge / Juge C : LECLERCQ AudreyJudge / Juge M :

Tec

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 243 €PARTANT15 CLASSES5

C'EST LA VIECHARLES EDOUARD RENAUD WD - Forfait3
DIAMOND'S HILLCECILE DRUART WD - Forfait24
RASSOLINI DE HUSFANNY CROZE WD - Forfait23
PETRUS DU VENTADOULOUIS CAPPELAERE WD - Forfait22
WALK OF FAMELAURIE ABDOUN WD - Forfait21
QUICHE DU CLECY GOLFAPOLLINE LOUVEAU WD - Forfait20
GATTACAAUDE PAGES LOYEN WD - Forfait18
QU'EL EPINEMARINE GUILLOT WD - Forfait17
QUATERBACK'S LADYCLAUDIA CHAUCHARD WD - Forfait10
ZODYJAN JOLIVER WALTER WD - Forfait9
QUITO GOMAUDREY ROUSSELET WD - Forfait7
MAEVA DE GARREDANNE SOPHIE JOLY WD - Forfait6
DON UNICO VH TRICHELHOFGRACE JARVIS WD - Forfait28
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